9610020104 960926

PDR

R
NRC-02~-95-003 PDR

.~ e
] :
& (U O

'R

UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20566-0001

SEP 26 1998

Science Applications International Corporation
Energy and Environment Group
Attn: Niza Hoft
Contract Representative
11251 Roger Bacon Drive
Restori, VA 22090

Dear Ms. Hoft:

Subject: Task Order No. 13, Modification No. 2 under Contract
No. NRC-02-95-003

In accordance with Subsection G.4, Task Order Procedures, of the subject
contract, this letter definitizes Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 13
which: (1) increases the obligated amount by $58,000.00, (2) increases the
task order ceiling amount by $214,277.00 from $124,412.00 to $338,689.00, and
(3) extends the period of performance from October 30, 1996 to June 30, 1997.
The efforts are to be performed in accordance with the contractor’'s proposal
dated September 18, 1996 anc the enclosed revisions to the statement of work.

The accounting data for the subject modification is shown below:

FFS No.: 5096R046 FFS No.: 5096R091

B&R No. : 65015221000 B&R No. : 65015221000

JOB Code:  J5073 JOB Code: J5073

BOC No.: 252A BOC No.: 252A

APPN No.:  31X0200 APPN No.:  31X0200
Obligated Amount: $48,000.00 Obligated Amount: $10,000.00

The total amount 9resent1y obligated by the Government with respect to this
task order is $157.693.00. The Task Order ceiling amount is $338.689.00. Of
this amount $314,207.00 represents estimated reimbursable costs and $24,482.00
represents fixed fee.

A Summary of obligations for the sub?ect task order, from award date through
the date of this action, is given below

Total FY96 Obligation Amount: $157,693.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $157.693.00
This modification obligates FY96 funds in the amount of: $58,000.00

The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms or cond1t1ons
of the subject task order. .

IQ." v

CONT




3.

Acceptance of Task Order No. 13, Modification No. 2 should be made by having
an official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of
this document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract
Specialist at the address below. You should retain the third copy for your
records. Since we are rapidly approaching September 30, our fiscal year
ending date. you should expedite the execution and return this document.
Unless signed documents are returned to me prior to that date, I cannot assure
you of the availability of these funds.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter please contact John
Eastman, Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6590.

Sincerely,

Elois J. w1gg1ns.;§35;:222;:g Officer
Technical Acquisi Branch No. 2

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As Stated

ACCEPTED:

DLt

oMt RepRe=st IAT\VE

TIE.
20 SRPT 9P

DATE




